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Please note that temporary approvals may be issued from time to time which are not included in this document.

Small Unmanned Aircraft Permission Holders

AB Consulting (Stewart Bradley)

Angell Surveys

Dot Performance

Duke Aerial

Energy Media (Juan Turner)

Hawkeye (David Maddrell/Kieren Maddrell)
Illustrate Ltd (trading as Drone Survey)
Island Images (Jon Wornham)

Isle of Man by Drone (Craig Goffin)
Jennings Geomatics (Charles Jennings)
Jon Cooper

Kevin Anderson

Krzysztof Synowiec

MMD GPHC Ltd. (Chris Gore/Andrew McKnight)
Noah Mayne

RAF Mountain Rescue Service

Stuart Watt

UK National Wildlife Crime Unit

Verdigris Films Ltd. (Ant Dalton)

Visual Impact (Kim Tastagh)

Your Movie Crew Ltd. (Glenn Whorrall)
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2023/050

2022/054

2022/061

2022/056

2022/063

2023/104

2024/004

2022/055

2022/071

2023/101

2022/041

2022/073

2023/090

2023/049

2024/012

2022/064

2023/081

2024/018

2022/070

2022/065

2023/005

30.09.2025

30.09.2024

09.10.2024

30.11.2024

31.10.2024

05.11.2025

15.01.2026

30.11.2024

30.11.2024

09.10.2024

30.11.2024

30.11.2024

27.08.2025

16.05.2025

11.02.2026

31.10.2024

05.07.2024

14.12.2024

30.11.2024

30.11.2024

31.01.2025

I I

N, L, >4kg

N, A, R

AR

N, A, R

N, A, R, >4kg

N, A, L, R, >4kg

N, A, R

N, A, R

AR L
N, A, R
N, R

N, A, R, >4kg

N, A, R, >4kg

N, A, R

N, R, >4kg

N, A, R, >4kg

N, A, R

N, A, R, >4kg



Categories

Isle of Man Airport restricted airspace (subject to

N Night A coordination with Air Traffic Control)

Residential, industrial, commercial or recreational

L Reduced Lateral R
area

SUA with maximum take-off mass of 4kg or
greater
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